Councillor

Sarah Barnes

Sarah Barnes
Brian Lawlor

Brian Lawlor
Total

Daniel O'Connell SummerSchool
Pobal
Pobal

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AIR

BAC Summit
1P

LAMA

Conference Name

AILG Annual Training
AiLG Module 1

AILG Module 2

AILG Module 3

AILG Module 4

AIR Annual training

Buildings Action Coalition Summit
Irish Planning Institute

Lama Spring Seminar

Daniel O'Connell SummerSchool
Dept of Rural & Comm Development
LCDC SICAP Support Regional Workshop

Quarter 3 2025 - Training & Conferences

Location

29th - 30th August 2025
11th June 2025
Sth July 2025

Kerry
Navan
Tipperary
Limerick 2nd - 4th April 2025
Dundalk 20th February 2025
Galway 21st - 22nd March 2025
Sligo 21st - 22nd May 2025

Monaghan 20th - 21st June 2025
Athlone 5th - 6th February 2025
Enniscorthy 17th - 19th May 2025
Galway 9th - 11th April 2025

30th - 31st Jan 2025

Kilkenny

Sum of Cost to Attend
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€90.00
€90.00
€90.00
€90.00
€90.00
€160.00
€350.00
€515.00
€245.00

Sum of Training -
Travel & Subs Paid

€78.32
€379.05
€457.37
€496.26
€267.07
€351.79
€358.85
€306.55
€449.97
€252.70
€517.42
€449.61
€3,450.22
€3,907.59

Sum of Conference -
Travel & Subs Paid
€1,043.54

€1,043.54

€1,043.54

Sum of Total
€1,043.54

€78.32
€379.05
€1,500.91
€586.26
€357.07
€441.79
€448.85
€396.55
€609.97
€602.70
€1,032.42

€694.61
€5,170.22
€6,671.13




