Quarter 3 2025 - Training & Conferences

						Sum of Training -	Sum of Conference -	
Councillor	Host	Conference Name	Location	Date	Sum of Cost to Attend	Travel & Subs Paid	Travel & Subs Paid	Sum of Total
Sarah Barnes	Daniel O'Connell SummerSchool	Daniel O'Connell SummerSchool	Kerry	29th - 30th August 2025	€0.00)	€1,043.54	€1,043.54
	Pobal	Dept of Rural & Comm Development	Navan	11th June 2025	€0.00	€78.32		€78.32
	Pobal	LCDC SICAP Support Regional Workshop	Tipperary	9th July 2025	€0.00	€379.05		€379.05
Sarah Barnes					€0.00	€457.37	€1,043.54	€1,500.91
Brian Lawlor	AILG	AILG Annual Training	Limerick	2nd - 4th April 2025	€90.00	€496.26		€586.26
	AILG	AiLG Module 1	Dundalk	20th February 2025	€90.00	€267.07		€357.07
	AILG	AILG Module 2	Galway	21st - 22nd March 2025	€90.00	€351.79		€441.79
	AILG	AILG Module 3	Sligo	21st - 22nd May 2025	€90.00	€358.85		€448.85
	AILG	AILG Module 4	Monaghan	20th - 21st June 2025	€90.00	€306.55		€396.55
	AIR	AIR Annual training	Athlone	5th - 6th February 2025	€160.00	€449.97		€609.97
	BAC Summit	Buildings Action Coalition Summit	Enniscorthy	17th - 19th May 2025	€350.00	€252.70		€602.70
	IPI	Irish Planning Institute	Galway	9th - 11th April 2025	€515.00	€517.42		€1,032.42
	LAMA	Lama Spring Seminar	Kilkenny	30th - 31st Jan 2025	€245.00	€449.61		€694.61
Brian Lawlor					€1,720.00	€3,450.22		€5,170.22
Total					€1,720.00	€3,907.59	€1,043.54	€6,671.13